
RAILTEL 
Ar mini 

ratna enterprise 

No. RailTel/WR/ GEM/2021/B/1335523 /2021-22/AC for BPL 
Dated: 26.08.2021 

Corrigendum-I 

Sub: "Supply of Windows Air Conditioners for Bhopal Territory Ref: Bid Number: GEM/2021/B/1335523 Dated: 26-07-2021
With reference to the above mentioned GeM Bid, the last date of submission of bids is extended up to 09.09.2021 at 15:00hrs. Bid will be opened at 15:30 Hrs. on 09.09.2021 

All other terms & conditions of Bid document remain the same. 

This issues with the approval of Competent Authority. 

(Arvind Kumar) 
Sr. Manager/O&M/Proc/WR 

For& on behalf of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. 

Ion 

Mumbai

Ied 

RailTel Corporation of India Limited. (A Government of India Undertaking, Ministry of Railways) 

Kegional office: Western Railway Microwave Complex, Senapati Bapat Marg, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai -400 013. Tel.: +91 22 24923907, Fax: 91 22 24923913 

Registered Office: Plate-A, 6th Floor, Office Block, Tower-2, East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi - 110023 Tel: 011-22185933-34 Fax: 011-2218S978 

orau 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

